
Nmne: ____ ~~~U~Oul~e~t6~~~AI~--------------------
mil NauM eM HO} 

Address: __ ---., .u< ' .... 11<'--""', ' .... 'K"'"'-WV;.LJ' KlL....-oC'-T-f -#-1 _-=," .".L'-HH--,..,e.<'--------

Telephone: • > .. • 

Date: /21 - &5 - 199k 

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director 
Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 - American Embassy 
APO AP 96546 

Dear Mr. Pendergrass: 

l-

, 

RE: &UOI {JIIAN 
('1'60. NauM Ch6 110> (LastJliddle. First) 

IV.: 3J3 P2r} HOt:Qlti6t.dt335 
Exit Permit: V Yes No 
Needs L.O.I.:..iC-Yes No 
Date of ODP Interview: 6 .. it? - i9~6 

, 
a'i:~~; <f 11= 1-- l r'l4 

t~~~~~~~~~ ____ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ __ ~ ___ __ 
,( ...... J- .. .'. . .... 

14- C!it,. -: r.ltf;, d KAu edf 1&-l'dIH A(Jf~~,r ~ ~f»7Idit7?f'//~ &b" .. -( tPt,li(/A.iJ ~/fl;;") v/.p.-frN)J' 

. I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign 
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the Immarried over-21 sons and daughters of the 
former Vietnmnese political prisoners. 

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to case number provided above and 
confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group 
that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter, of introduction has 
already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to what address 
in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives. 

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are equally 
anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before 
their eligibility expires. 

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this mat~r. 

Sincerely, 

cc: FVPPA, Falls Church. VA 
For Information and Follow-up 
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PARENTS INFORMATION 

I 
fiJI --0'" b A Father's Name: ___ f....::'-"--~f,'M.....,:..::loo;:l.--_'~JIi,...:::~~v~ - ___ ,Mother's Name: ____________ lIMIF 

No. of eligible Children:_--,",O_'~~ _________________________ _ 

,..-:-

Ad~sinUSA: _______________________ ~"~Q~-L~~G&~,~cJ~1~¢~4~(~L~~~~6J~/~~~ _____ ~ __ 

___ (W)(_._) _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: __ --l<;;v ____ --> Widow: ______ ....J; Irnmigrant: ________ _ 

Date ofODP interview: 6'1 r r (}" -'1 r: DDIMMIYY IV#: S) Z L< .. ' 5 HO#: 44 -I-QF/ /S-S\ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Chlld name: do. a.d.4 J144 t 

Sex: f 

lh.d.A~'"L ~\,," f'l sl0.-er 
VII (' ~-

Marital Status: __ ... ~ _____ Marriage date: _________ ~ __ DD~ 
Spouse's Name: ______________ (,IJM!F) ooB: _________ DDIM.MIYY 

Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name: _____________ (l/MIF) ooB: _________ DDIM.MIYY 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP lnterview: ____________ -..::" Date of Arrival: _________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of 

Date: _______ lnitial:, _____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: _____________ .Mother's Name: ___________ UM/F 

No. of eligible Children: ___________________________ _ 

Address in USA:. ______________________________ _ 

Phone: (H)( __ ) __________ (W)(_'_) _____________ _ 

Sut~:Refu~:--------~ Widow: _____ ---' Imrnigrant: _______ _ 

Date of ODP interview: ________ DDIMMJYY IV#: _____ _ HO#: _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

__ O~k~=~O~1--~'ry~-DD~ 

Address in Vietnam: ____________________________ _ 

Sex: M Marital Sut~: _ _:;-f=__ ____ Marriage date: ___________ DD/MM'YY 

Spouse's Name: ______________ (I.JMIF) 008: _________ DD~ 

Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name: _____________ (IJMIF) 008:. ________ DD~ 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview: _____________ Date of Arrival: _________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of 

Date: _______ Initial: ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: _____________ Mother's Name:, ___________ UM/F 

No. of eligible Children:, ____________________________ _ 

~sinUSA:, ___________________________________ _ 

Phone: (H)( __ ) __________ (W)~), _____________ _ 

Sut~:Refu~:,-------~ Widow: _____ ---' Immigrant:, _______ _ 

Date of ODP interview: _______ DDIMMIYY IV#:, _____ _ HO#:, _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

.--
Child name: f11A au. (, I I c.:::... ~-/ La L, lIMtF OOB : 4 to t< 7 2...--:- DDIMMIYY 

Address in Vietnam: ______________________________ _ 

Marital Sutus: __ l ______ Marriage date: __________ DDIMMIYY 

Spouse's Name: ______________ ,(lIMtF) OOB: _________ DDIMMIYY 

Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name:, _____________ (IJM/F) ooB:, ________ DDIMMIYY 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview:, _____________ Date of Arrival:, _________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of 

Date:, _______ Initial: ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: Pt~ Q.U 0 \ Mother's Name: ___________ UMIF 

Address in USA:_l\,;,;;· ....... ,"""""-_ ..... x ..... -..r ....... '""'--'-_~~_ ............ _____ .. ---"-_.!".;M;.:..,·=~...:....::...;C=.l;!ste::.L....l.".:....!ST...I...J..:RR..-=-~...Jf!r..u[...Jgc:L-:' ___ _ 

Phone: (Hh __ . __ -~._-~_ ____ (W)(_'_) _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: ___ v ____ ___ Widow: _______ ; Immigrant:. _______ _ 

Date of ODP interview: U_ £-1 .r DD/MMNY IV#:.3 7 3 $I ,2 :3 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child name : Pl~ 'nch x: u ftrN LA:-N DDIMMIYY 

Address in Vietnam:TIIv,,! G I K#t) Uto M Lr)kN J .XA j) /}w fl:vv , I WHC7v [J tJc 7f.?o IV, ,­
'Ji1t)'7:;/-- i-ft7'-1' iJ cJ ,///71';----

Marital Status: S / 1VTf1.E Marriage date: __________ DDIMMIYY 

Spouse's Name: _____________ (UMIF) ooB: ________ DDfMMIYY 

Father IV #: 3 7 -; y; z- 3 No. Of Chndren: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name: ____________ (lJMIF) DOB:. ________ DDfMMIYY 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview: _____________ Date of Arrival: ___________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of n.DI~ 

Date:. _______ Initial: ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: _____________ Mother's Name: ___________ UMIF 

No. of eligible Children: ___________________________ _ 

Addr~smUSA: _____________________________________ __ 

Phone: (H)( __ ) ___________ (WH_"_) ________________ _ 

Status: Refugee: _____________ -' Widow: ______ -' Immigrant: _______ _ 

Date of ODP interview: _______ DD/MM/YY IVI/: ______ _ HO#: _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child name: p (klaN ~U/J:N' VI' 2'/ UMIF DOB 

II \ 1f}6f. L.knA ~ ~~ 

Marital Status: $ i ArrJr1E: Marriage date: __________ DDIMM'YY 

Spouse's Name: ______________ (lJMIF) DOB: _________ DDIMM'YY 

Father IVII: No. or Chlldren: Exit Permit: tOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name: __________________ (IlMIF) DOB: ________ DDIMM'YY 

Grandfather IVII: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview: _____________ Date of Arrival: _________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of nIJl::JeaI 

Date:, _______ Initial: ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: _____________ ,Mother's Name: ___________ UM/F 

No. of eligible Children: ____________________________ _ 

Addr~smUSA: ____________________________________ __ 

Phone: (HH __ > ___________ (W}(_·_> _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: _______ __ Widow: ______ -' Immigrant: _______ _ 

Date of ODP interview: _______ DDIMM/YY IV#: ______ _ HO#: _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child name : el1lt:N tV he' B,' Ilr;.t..f;--= UM/F 008 : /2 "2 On 7,.z, , DDfMMIYY 

Address in Vietnam: Vfo I\r (: i k.JJ-U C /fn l)l& Lo fr;N > X'A KJA La IbN;; tJ0YfTN /J UG T IUJI\Clk 
Ii I'J-(;f-LhYf f}-o ArZ':1J-

Sex: H Marital Status: g ; r.rtcL Marriage date: DDfMMIYY 

Spouse's Name: ______________ (lJMIF) 008: _________ DDfMMIYY 

Father IV#: Z 7 s <12 9;, No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name:, _____________ (UMIF) 008: ________ DDfMMIYY 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview: _____________ Oate of Arrival: _________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of "'IJ1:JeaJ 

Date: _______ Initial: ____ _ 



Name:, ____ ~C~~U~O~/_' ~p~H~A~N~ ________________ __ 
(Tan NIIAJi eM HO) 

Ad~ess:, ___ ' __ ,r~-.---F-.-------------------------------
Mt\=NCHESTER 'P N \t. 

Telephone:, __ .,....-________________________ _ 

Date: £< - 17- A99"E 

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director 
Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 - American Embassy 
APO AP 96546 

Dear Mr. Pendergrass: 

, 
I 

I 
RE: Quoi PH-AN 

(Tan NauM. Ch6 110) <Laat,Middle. First) 

IVI: 27; It.? 3 HOI: REA.... 465.5 
Exit Permit: V Yes No 
Needs L.O.I.:_Yes V No 
Date of ODP Interview: £2:- ,.z,:; - d g!J 6 

l!nC6/ v.IV. K/;,6 /-tm~~ lA:n;KIk~ tJt:ffM"Xet":#t1-(~~,~,!»1/~m,(!g/rJ:r~ 
I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly 

Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign 
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the lm'married over-21 sons and daughters of the 
former Vietnamese political prisoners. 

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to case number provided above and 
confirm for me that the son(s) or dangbter(s) listed above are eligible and part ()f the group 
that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letterl of introduction bas 
already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to what ad~ess 
in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives. 

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are equally 
anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before 
their eligibility expires. 

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this mat~r. 

cc: FVPPA, 7813 Martha Lane, Falls Church, VA 22043 
For Information and Follow-up 

Sincerely, 
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